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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 11/01/2024 8:00 am 3:30 pm LSA Athletics Winter Media Day B Gymnasium
Tue 11/12/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs Incarnate Word B Gymnasium
Wed 11/13/2024 10:30 am 11:15 am National Signing Day B Gymnasium
Fri 11/15/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Livingston LIVINGSTON H S
Tue 11/19/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs Concordia B Gymnasium
Fri 11/22/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ TWCA The Woodlands Christian Academy
Mon 11/25/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs St. Pius B Gymnasium
Tue 11/26/2024 11:30 am 12:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Pasadena Pasadena High School
Tue 12/03/2024 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Thu 12/05/2024 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Cen-Tex Invitational Tournament

(Brentwood Christian)
BRENTWOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Fri 12/06/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Cen-Tex Invitational Tournament
(Brentwood Christian)

BRENTWOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Sat 12/07/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Cen-Tex Invitational Tournament
(Brentwood Christian)

BRENTWOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Thu 12/12/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ John Cooper John Cooper School
Fri 12/13/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ SJ23 St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Thu 12/26/2024 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Aggieland Invitational Tournament

(College Station)
College Station

Fri 12/27/2024 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Aggieland Invitational Tournament
(College Station)

College Station

Sat 12/28/2024 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Aggieland Invitational Tournament
(College Station)

College Station

Fri 01/03/2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs Duchesne B Gymnasium
Sat 01/04/2025 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs St. Agnes B Gymnasium
Tue 01/07/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs. Fort Bend Academy B Gymnasium
Fri 01/10/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Tue 01/14/2025 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Logos Prep Logos Preparatory Academy
Tue 01/21/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Bay Area Christian Bay Area Christian School
Fri 01/24/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball @ Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Tue 01/28/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs Second Baptist B Gymnasium
Fri 01/31/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs Logos Prep Senior Night B Gymnasium
Tue 02/04/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs C.H.S.A B Gymnasium
Fri 02/07/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs Bay Area Christian B Gymnasium


